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1310= 1310nm
1550= 1550nm
SSSS=Specify

@: R4k
1=250um bare fiber
2=900um loose tube
S=Specify

B sk whwow Lightstartech.com

S=Single Stage
D=Dual Stage

ORSL
H=0.5m
1=1.0m
S=Specify

1=P1(5.5*35mm)
2=P2(5.5*30mm)
S=Specify
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0=None

1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
S=Specity




